
 
 
 
      
Peggy A. Guyas 
201 N. Main Street, Goshen, IN  46526 
Phone:  (574) 533-8277  Fax:  (574) 533-8640 
Email:  PeggyG@Bfirst.bank 
NMLS # 449831 
      
Lynda L. Hershberger 
201 N. Main Street, Goshen, IN  46526 
Phone:  (574) 533-8277  Fax:  (574) 533-8640 
Email:  LyndaH@Bfirst.bank 
NMLS # 1385130 
 
Duane R. Miller 
201 N. Main Street, Goshen, IN  46526 
Phone:  (574) 533-8277  Fax:  (574) 533-8640 
Email:  DeweyM@Bfirst.bank 
NMLS # 487837 
 
Ron L. Yoder 
111 S. Main Street, Middlebury, IN  46540 
Phone:  (574) 825-2166  Fax:  (574) 825-6690 
Email:  RonY@Bfirst.bank 
NMLS # 423012 
 
Edwin Y. Carrillo 
111 S. Main Street, Middlebury, IN 46540  
Phone: (574) 825-2166  Fax:  (574) 825-9400 
Email:  EdwinC@Bfirst.bank 
NMLS # 2040981 
 

 
Ian E. King 
111 S. Main Street, Middlebury, IN  46540 
Phone:  (574) 825-2166  Fax:  (574) 825-6690 
Email:  IanK@Bfirst.bank 
NMLS # 1175823 
 
Jon E. Miller 
111 S. Main Street, Middlebury, IN  46540 
Phone:  (574) 825-2166  Fax:  (574) 825-6690 
Email:  JonM@Bfirst.bank 
NMLS # 441181 
 
Phyllis J. Arroyo 
1515 Cobblestone Blvd, Elkhart, IN  46514   
Phone: (574) 266-2888  Fax:  (574) 206-8792 
Email:  PhyllisA@Bfirst.bank 
NMLS # 989063 
 
Lance T. Weirich 
111 S. Main Street, Middlebury, IN 46540  
Phone: (574) 825-2166  Fax:  (574) 825-9400 
Email:  LanceW@Bfirst.bank 
NMLS # 905879 
 
Tiwanda L. Glover 
17977 Cleveland Road, South Bend, IN 46635 
Phone: (574) 968-9720  Fax: (574) 968-9725 
Email:  TiwandaG@Bfirst.bank 
NMLS # 997787 


